ﬁ Mower Blade - Mulcher 24 x 2.5in x 5/8

Mt Hole
RRB4010-2404

~g™

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Bad Boy

R&R Products

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width

Center Hole Dia.

Cutting Rotation

038-5400-00
R038-5400-00

R&R Products
24 in

.250in

2.5in

.625in
Clockwise (RH)



